
ATMOS ENERGY CORPORATION 
NAME OF UTILITY 

FOR ENTIRE SERVICE AREA 

P.S.C. KY NO. 2 

TWENTY-FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 6 

CANCELLING 

TWENTY-FOURTH REVISED SHEET NO. 6 

Current Transportation 
Case No. 2018-00337 

The Transportation Rates (T-3 and T-4) for each respective service net monthly rate is as follows: 

System Lost and Unaccounted gas percentage: 

Transportation Service 1 

Firm Service {T -4) 

First 300 Mcf @ 
Next 14,700 Mcf @ 
All over 15,000 Mcf @ 

Interruptible Service fT-3) 

First 15,000 Mcf @ 
@ All over 15,000 Mcf 

1 Excludes standby sales service. 

DA TE OF ISSUE November 30, 2018 
MONTH / DATE / YEAR 

DA TE EFFECTIVE November l, 2018 
MONTH I DATE I YEAR 

ISSUED BY Isl Mark A. Martin 

Simple 
Margin 

$1.7250 + 
0.9600 + 
0.7700 + 

$0.8550 + 
0.6350 + 

~~~~~~~S~IG~N~A~T~RE..,.,....,O~F~OF~F~IC~ER,....-~~~-

TITLE Vice President - Rates & Regulatory Affairs 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
IN CASE NO 2018-00337 DATED October 19, 2018 

Non-
Commodity 

$0.0000 = 
0.0000 = 
0.0000 = 

$0.0000 = 
0.0000 = 

1.77% 

Gross 
Margin 

$1.7250 per Mcf 
0.9600 per Mcf 
0.7700 per Mcf 

$0.8550 per Mcf 
0.6350 per Mcf 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Gwen R. Pinson 
Executive Director 

~'R-~~ 
EFFECTIVE 

11/1/2018 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 

(-) 

(-) 

(-) 

(-) 

(-) 


