## FOR ENTIRE SERVICE AREA

P.S.C. KY NO. 2

## TWENTY-FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 6

### ATMOS ENERGY CORPORATION

NAME OF UTILITY

#### **CANCELLING**

#### TWENTY-FOURTH REVISED SHEET NO. 6

# Current Transportation Case No. 2018-00337

The Transportation Rates (T-3 and T-4) for each respective service net monthly rate is as follows:

System Lost and Unaccounted gas percentage:

1.77%

				Simple Margin	Non- Commodity	Gross Margin		
Transportation Firm Serv								
First	300	Mcf	@	\$1.7250 +	\$0.0000 =	\$1.7250 p	er Mcf (-)	
Next	14,700	Mcf	@	0.9600 +	0.0000 =	0.9600 p	er Mcf (-)	
All over	15,000	Mcf	@	0.7700 +	0.0000 =	0.7700 p	er Mcf (-)	
Interrupti	ble Service	(T-3)						
First All over	15,000 15,000	Mcf Mcf	@	\$0.8550 + 0.6350 +	\$0.0000 = 0.0000 =		er Mcf (-) er Mcf (-)	
			•			•	``	

<sup>1</sup> Excludes standby sales service.



DATE OF ISSUE	November 30, 2018				
	MONTH / DATE / YEAR				
DATE EFFECTIVE	November 1, 2018				
o .	MONTH / DATE / YEAR				
ISSUED BY	/s/ Mark A. Martin				
	SIGNATURE OF OFFICER				
TITLE Vice President -	Rates & Regulatory Affairs				
BY AUTHORITY OF ORI	DER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION				
IN CASE NO 2018-003	337 DATED October 19, 2018				

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director

Steven R. Punson

**EFFECTIVE** 

11/1/2018

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)